400 +

video_620_63_202505110906 D43

100 4§

200

300

400

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

GLI

100

200

300

400

0 100 200 300 400 500 600

100

200

300

400

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

o

100 200 300 400 500 600

0.000 0.025 0.050 0.075 0.100 0.125 0.150 0.175 0.200

0 100 200

40000 -

30000

0 100 200

20000 ~
10000 ~ .
0 -

0.8+

0.6

RRRRRES

0.4+

0.2 -

>
P

avg

R

100000
80000 -
60000 -
40000 -
20000 A

0 A

P LHHH TR T -

100000

80000 -

60000 ~

40000 -

20000 -

0_

1.0

0.8 -

0.6 A

SRRRRRE

0.4 -

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
0.2 ~ Gn_avg

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

0.0 T T

Gn_avg —
Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

SRRRRRAR

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn avg

I

80000 -

Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct I
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct
Gn_pct .
Gn_pct
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

Gn_avg

Gn_avg -
Gn_avg

Gn_avg
Gn_avg

ARRRERRREERERRRAR:

Gn_avg
Gn_avg
Gn_avg

i

60000 ~

40000 -

20000 ~

T

80000 A

60000 ~

40000 ~

20000 A

-

0 100 200

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.5 1.0

0
100
200
0 100 200 300
|
0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0
0

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.5 1.0

100

200

o

100 200 300

|

0.25 0.50 0.75 1.00

100

200

0 100 200 300
L
1.0 1.5 2.0
0

100

200

o
—_
o
o
N
o
o

30

o

=}
E-N
e
[=2]
=}
oo
-
o

100

200

o

100 200 30

e
0.2 0.4 0.6

o



